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About this booklet

This is about the Noth East Wales Science Fund.

Where the document says we, this means Community 
Foundation Wales. For more information contact:

Website:	 www.communityfoundationwales.org.uk

Email:	 grants@communityfoundationwales.org.uk

Phone:	 02920 379580

Easy Read Wales made this document into Easy Read 
using Photosymbols. To tell us what you think about 
this easy read version, click here.

Photosymbols Licence number 403527247
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About this fund

This fund is to support students from Flintshire, 
Denbighshire and Conwy County. 

It is for students finding it hard to pay for 
things. They will be studying Physics, Chemistry, 
Mathematics. Or a course that includes a lot of 
science related topics.

How much can you apply for?

You can apply for up to £1000 a year, for up to 4 
years.
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These types of courses are covered:

•	 Undergraduate level courses

•	 Postgraduate level courses

•	 HND courses

•	 PhD courses.

Students applying for postgraduate study must tell 
us about what they will study. And their research.

Students will get further funding each year of their 
course if a report is completed.

Grants are for specific courses. If they are for 
something else, you must ask permission first.
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Who can apply?

•	 People living in Flintshire, Denbighshire or Conwy 
county.

•	 They must be under 25 years of age.

•	 They must show they need the support.

This fund can cover costs to do with the course. For 
example, equipment, exams and other things.

Students should have proof of being on the course.
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How to apply

You must fill out an online application form. You can 
get this on our website:
communityfoundationwales.org.uk/grants/north-
east-wales-science-fund-individuals

Important things to know:

•	 We cannot pay for anything that has happened 
before:

	– We send you an offer letter.

	– You send us a signed copy of the terms and 
conditions.
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•	 We will need up to date information about the 
course and deadlines.

•	 If you are applying for a postgraduate course, you 
must have a 1st class degree, or an upper 2nd 
class degree.

•	 You must tell us about any changes. For example, 
exam failure or health issues.

•	 Students are more likely to get the fund if they 
show how they meet its goals. And show they 
need the fund.


